PRODUCT
SPECIFICATION SHEET
Product Code:    BEP14BK100
Brand Code:    GBC
Description:    GBC BINDING COMB 14MM BLACK PK100
Category:    BUSINESS MACHINES
   Tagline
Simple, instinctive, productive
   Catalogue Copy
Create professional documents in minutes with gbc binding
products and accessories.
   Features and Benefits
• High quality plastic combs for use with all standard binding
machines
• Available in an array of colours and sizes from 6mm to 51mm
• Combs can be reopened to insert or remove pages at any time
• Allows for finished documents to lie flat when turning pages
• Plastic combs are cost effective and durable
Dimensions
W X L X H (mm) 166x94x320
Gross Weight (g) 760
Product Barcode 013465391422
Unit of Measure PC
Minimum Order Quantity 1
Inner Carton Dimensions
Inner Unit Quantity 0
W X L X H () 0x0x0
Gross Weight () 0
Inner Barcode
Outer / Shipper Carton Dimensions
Outer Carton Quantity 10
W X L X H (mm) 338x336x450
Gross Weight (g) 7680
Outer Carton Barcode 10134653914227
Shipping Information
Lowest Possible Unit PC
General Product Information
Variant 14MM BLACK PK100
Layers/Pallet 0
Cases/Layer 80
NEW ZEALAND NEW SOUTH WALES VICTORIA QUEENSLAND SOUTH AUSTRALIA WESTERN AUSTRALIA
29 Pukekiwiriki Pl 2 Coronation Avenue 718 Geelong Rd Unit 3/23 Overlord Place 1/151 Henley Beach Rd 23 Marriott Road
Highbrook Business Park Kings Park NSW 2148 Brooklyn VIC 3012 Acacia Ridge QLD 4110 Mile End SA 5031 Jandakot WA 6155
East Tamaki Auckland 2013 T: 02 9674 0900 T: 03 8348 4800 T: 07 3902 4700 T: 08 8150 6600 T: 08 9456 0100
T: 09 633 2288 F: 02 9674 0910 F: 03 8348 4801 F: 07 3902 4711 F: 08 8150 6640 F: 08 9456 0160
F: 09 636 7272